            1
 R
.1
N
E
U
R
T
E
K
 S
A
  s
av
es
 it
se
lf
th
e
rig
ht
 o
f m
od
ifi
ca
tio
n
w
ith
ou
t
pr
ev
io
us
 n
ot
ic
e.
Application
Made of stainless steel, these rods allow an easy application of
paints, varnishes, inks, adhesives, etc., on a large range of perfectly
flat substrates.
Available for wet film thickness of 10, 15, 24, 36, 50, 60, 75, 100,
150 y 200 microns.
Long and short bars available.
Available sizes and corresponding references
Short bars
Item Number Coat thickness (µm) Length (mm)
BG-007C 7 240
0235100 10 180
BG-015C 15 240
BG-025C 25 240
BG-050C 50 240
BG-100C 100 240
BG-150C 150 240
BG-200C 200 240
Long bars
Item Number Coat thickness (µm) Length (mm)
SH-1140/32/6 6 320
0235200 10 280
BG-015L 15 400
BG-025L 25 400
BG-050L 50 400
BG-100L 100 400
BG-150L 150 400
BG-200L 200 400
Available application supports:
15 cm for short bars (ref.0235110)
25 cm for long bars (ref.0235210)
Film Applicators
Wire Bar Coater 18 and 28 cm